

2SHB 2759 - S COMM AMD

By Committee on Early Learning & K-12 Education

1 On page 3, at the beginning of line 13, strike "28A.225.020 through
2 28A.225.030" and insert "28A.225.220 through 28A.225.225"

3 On page 3, line 19, after "RCW" strike "28A.225.020 through
4 28A.225.030" and insert "28A.225.220 through 28A.225.225"

5 On page 7, at the beginning of line 3, strike "28A.225.020 through
6 28A.225.030" and insert "28A.225.220 through 28A.225.225"

7 On page 7, line 9, after "RCW" strike "28A.225.020 through
8 28A.225.030" and insert "28A.225.220 through 28A.225.225"

EFFECT: Technical correction to cite RCWs related to the enrollment of nonresident students.

--- END ---